

reparatie DB09EPT

I.D.: 44993799

Data
publicarii 20.12.19

Coduri CPV 50000000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 2.453,78 RON - 2.453,78 RON

Descriere: Deviz reparatie DB09EPT 1 CIFAM (CF101-618) Cilindru de frana Bucata 96.64 2 193.28 2 SACHS (M311837) Amortizor cu gaz Bucata 287.39 2 574.79 3 COFLE (MC11.5577) Cabluri Bucata 89.08 1 89.08 4 COFLE (MC11.5668) Cabluri Bucata 92.44 1 92.44 5 BREMBO (MS56513) Saboti de frana Bucata 323.53 1 323.53 6 COFLE (MC11.5571) Cabluri Bucata 121.85 1 121.85 7 LICHID FRANA Bucata 42.02 1 42.02 8 SPRAY CURATITOR Bucata 16.81 3 50.42 9 MANOPERA Ora 84.03 8.5 714.29 10 MANOPERA ELECTRICA Ora 84.03 3 252.1